
South West Region

RGM: Don Reed

Phone: 918-232-7732 Email: d.reed@speccorp.com

10305 Gardner Rd

Dallas, TX 75220

SPEC Building Materials - Dallas, TX SPEC Building Materials - Texarkana, TX

Ops Manager: Andrew Campbell Ops Manager: James Wyrick

10305 Gardner Rd 1521 Spruce St.

Dallas, TX 75220 Texarkana, TX 75501

Phone: 972-444-0711 Email: a.campbell@speccorp.com Phone: 903-791-0129 Email: j.wyrick@speccorp.com

SPEC Building Materials - Denver, CO SPEC Building Materials - Tulsa, OK

Ops Manager: Daryl Delaney Ops Manager: Walker Hance

14777 E. 35th Place 6205 E 15th St

Aurora, CO 80011 Tulsa, OK 74112

Phone: 720-633-8542 Email: d.delaney@speccorp.com Phone: 918-832-1566 Email: w.hance@speccorp.com

SPEC Building Materials - Fort Worth, TX

Ops Manager: Larry O'Neal

5225 Martin St

Fort Worth, TX 76119

Phone: 817-483-0218 Email: l.oneal@speccorp.com

SPEC Building Materials - Garland, TX

Ops Manager: Brad Payne

3615 Miller Park Dr

Garland, TX 75042

Phone: 972-487-1832 Email: b.payne@speccorp.com

SPEC Building Materials - Oklahoma City, OK

Ops Manager: Jody Slayton

1342 SW 3rd St

Oklahoma City, OK 73108

Phone: 405-235-0166 Email: j.slayton@speccorp.com


